Class
2023
2022
2021

2020

2018

2017
2016

2014

2013
2012
2010

2009

Athlete
Josey Meeks
Keegan Bane
Sam Casper

Luke Leverton

Jake Moynihan
Erica Barker
Louie Falcone
Jaden Swiderek
Jenna Barker
Sarah Dickman
Hanna Stamm
Billie Webster IlI
Desmond Bane

Jacob Stamm

Adam Dolesh

Sarah Hornak

Maleiah Thompson

Dylan Reichley
Mathieu Blakely
Steve Hornak
Luke Reimsnyder

Kristi Brown

Seton Catholic Athletes in College

College

University of Indianapolis
Indiana Tech

Franklin College

Miami University (OH)
Wabash Valley College

Western Kentucky University

Emory & Henry College
Indiana State University
Hanover College
Muskingum University
Indiana University
Earlham College
University of Indianapolis
Indiana University Kokomo
TCU

IUPUI

University of Indianapolis
Lourdes University (OH)
Indiana University East
Southwestern College (KS)
Ohio Dominican University
Marian University

Earlham College

Findlay University (OH)

St. Catharine College (KY)

Sport(s)

Women’s Swimming

Men’s Soccer

Men’s Basketball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Men's Basketball

Women'’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Baseball

Men’s Track & Field

Women'’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Volleyball / Women’s Track & Field
Women'’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Men's Basketball

Men's Basketball

Men’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Men’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Baseball

Women'’s Cross Country / Track & Field
Volleyball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Volleyball
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