Seton Catholic Athletes in College

Class	Athlete	College	Sport(s)
2023	Josey Meeks	University of Indianapolis	Women's Swimming
2022	Keegan Bane	Indiana Tech	Men's Soccer
2021	Sam Casper	Franklin College	Men's Basketball
	Luke Leverton	Miami University (OH)	Baseball
		Wabash Valley College	Baseball
		Western Kentucky University	Baseball
	Jake Moynihan	Emory & Henry College	Men's Basketball
2020	Erica Barker	Indiana State University	Women's Cross Country / Track & Field
	Louie Falcone	Hanover College	Baseball
	Jaden Swiderek	Muskingum University	Men's Track & Field
2018	Jenna Barker	Indiana University	Women's Cross Country / Track & Field
	Sarah Dickman	Earlham College	Volleyball / Women's Track & Field
	Hanna Stamm	University of Indianapolis	Women's Cross Country / Track & Field
2017	Billie Webster III	Indiana University Kokomo	Men's Basketball
2016	Desmond Bane	TCU	Men's Basketball
	Jacob Stamm	IUPUI	Men's Cross Country / Track & Field
		University of Indianapolis	Men's Cross Country / Track & Field
2014	Adam Dolesh	Lourdes University (OH)	Baseball
	Sarah Hornak	Indiana University East	Women's Cross Country / Track & Field
	Maleiah Thompson	Southwestern College (KS)	Volleyball
2013	Dylan Reichley	Ohio Dominican University	Baseball
2012	Mathieu Blakely	Marian University	Baseball
2010	Steve Hornak	Earlham College	Baseball
	Luke Reimsnyder	Findlay University (OH)	Baseball
2009	Kristi Brown	St. Catharine College (KY)	Volleyball